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 Clasificación  : IX COPA GIRONINA DE BTT - SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS                    
 
 Fecha          : 21/11/10 
 Distancia      :  22     Kms - Promed     :  17.22  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     646 MESTRES,Robert       CAD-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:16:39           
   2     490 CARRILLO,Juan        ESPLA  CC PALAFRUGELL             01:16:40        1 seg. 
   3     739 QUINTANAS,Jordi      CAD-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:17:22       43 seg. 
   4     783 DURAN,Josep          INF-1  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:17:52     1:13 min. 
   5     459 CABALLERO,Alex       ESPLA  FREE BIKE CLB              01:18:47     2:08 min. 
   6     511 TEODORO,Carlos       ESPLA  BASOLI GHOST               01:19:25     2:46 min. 
   7     562 DURAN,Pere           CAD-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:19:54     3:15 min. 
   8     756 FERRER,Xavier        INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:19:54     3:15 min. 
   9     590 ESPARRAGUER,Joaquim  VE-50  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:20:27     3:48 min. 
  10     572 LOPEZ,Florenci       VE-50  BIKE GIRONA - ROMEC        01:20:35     3:56 min. 
  11     448 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          01:20:54     4:15 min. 
  12     434 BUSQUETS,Albert      ESPLA  RADIKAL BIKES              01:23:20     6:41 min. 
  13     453 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ESPLA  RADIKAL BIKES              01:23:29     6:50 min. 
  14     604 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       01:24:09     7:30 min. 
  15     528 ROMERO,Josep         ESPLA  CICLES AYATS               01:24:09     7:30 min. 
  16     491 ROMERO,Jordi         ESPLA  CAT BIKE                   01:24:31     7:52 min. 
  17     701 GUTIERREZ,Fernando   CAD-1  CORRIOL.COM                01:24:35     7:56 min. 
  18     700 GUTIERREZ,Juan       CAD-1  CORRIOL.COM                01:24:35     7:56 min. 
  19     664 BAYO,Jordi           CAD-1  GARATGE ESTACIO S.C.       01:25:40     9:01 min. 
  20     802 CARDENAS,Jordan      INF-2  VDB FONTELEC               01:26:10     9:31 min. 
  21     828 CASSU,Guillem        INF-1  SANT NARCIS- CLUB CICLIST  01:26:14     9:35 min. 
  22     457 CANTIN,Josep Maria   ESPLA  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:26:14     9:35 min. 
  23     796 PLANCHERIA,Aleix     INF-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        01:26:31     9:52 min. 
  24     428 PERIES,Francesc      ESPLA  REMIENDOS                  01:26:38     9:59 min. 
  25     634 PICO,Giovanny        CAD-1  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:26:45    10:06 min. 
  26     671 QUERALT,Victor       CAD-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        01:27:50    11:11 min. 
  27     526 FABRELLAS,Jordi      ESPLA  JTC TEAM GAVARRES          01:28:41    12:02 min. 
  28     469 GARCIA,David         ESPLA  GENESIS BLANES             01:28:41    12:02 min. 
  29     524 BABOT,Xavier         ESPLA  LES RABASSES               01:29:26    12:47 min. 
  30     789 QUERALT,Oriol        INF-1  BASOLI                     01:29:32    12:53 min. 
  31     830 VILA,Marc            INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:30:50    14:11 min. 
  32     602 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:05    14:26 min. 
  33     506 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  ESPLA  OLOST- CLUB CICLISTA       01:31:11    14:32 min. 
  34     690 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  CC ID ESTETIC I SALUT      01:33:24    16:45 min. 
  35     559 SURIA,Nuria          F-ELI  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:33:28    16:49 min. 
  36     460 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  AMBISIST                   01:34:11    17:32 min. 
  37     778 PORTA,Eduard         INF-2  GARATGE ESTACIO S.C.       01:35:15    18:36 min. 
  38     769 ZARCO,Claudia        F-CAD  BICICLETES TOPE            01:36:32    19:53 min. 
  39     632 RIERA,Marc           CAD-2  SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS  01:37:06    20:27 min. 
  40     612 MUÑOZ,Antronio Jos   VE-50  MALGRAT- ESPORT CICLISTA   01:38:07    21:28 min. 
  41     654 GUINO,Josep          VE-50  LLAGOSTERA- CLUB BTT       01:38:42    22:03 min. 
  42     754 ROURA,Silvia         F-CAD  CICLES AYATS               01:39:53    23:14 min. 
  43     757 ALCANTARA,Antonio    INF-1  BASOLI                     01:39:58    23:19 min. 
  44     522 BOFILL,Jordi         ESPLA  CC PALAFRUGELL             01:41:13    24:34 min. 
  45     566 HERNANDEZ,Esther     F-ELI  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:41:30    24:51 min. 
  46     613 BADOSA,Jaume         VE-50  CASSA- CLUB CICLISTA       01:41:37    24:58 min. 
  47     563 HERNANDEZ,Cristina   F-ELI  BICICLETES TOPE            01:42:13    25:34 min. 
  48     817 DONATE,Arnau         INF-1  MEDINA COMPETICIO          01:42:28    25:49 min. 
  49     507 AUBACH,Conrado       ESPLA  CICLES AYATS               01:44:29    27:50 min. 
  50     775 GALLARDO,Oscar       INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:47:40    31:01 min. 
  51     836 TUBERT,Guillem       INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:48:36    31:57 min. 
  52     785 FOREST,Tina          F-CAD  CICLES AYATS               01:56:31    39:52 min. 
  53     462 ZARCO,Eloi           ESPLA  BICICLETES TOPE            01:56:31    39:52 min. 
  54     330 RUSCALLEDA,Carlos    VE-50  CASSA                      02:24:46  1:08:07 hor. 
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 Clasificación de : CADETS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     646 MESTRES,Robert       CAD-2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:16:39           
   2     739 QUINTANAS,Jordi      CAD-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:17:22       43 seg. 
   3     562 DURAN,Pere           CAD-2  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:19:54     3:15 min. 
   4     701 GUTIERREZ,Fernando   CAD-1  CORRIOL.COM                01:24:35     7:56 min. 
   5     700 GUTIERREZ,Juan       CAD-1  CORRIOL.COM                01:24:35     7:56 min. 
   6     664 BAYO,Jordi           CAD-1  GARATGE ESTACIO S.C.       01:25:40     9:01 min. 
   7     634 PICO,Giovanny        CAD-1  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:26:45    10:06 min. 
   8     671 QUERALT,Victor       CAD-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        01:27:50    11:11 min. 
   9     632 RIERA,Marc           CAD-2  SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS  01:37:06    20:27 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTILS ANY 97 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     783 DURAN,Josep          INF-1  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:17:52          min. 
   2     756 FERRER,Xavier        INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:19:54     2:02 min. 
   3     828 CASSU,Guillem        INF-1  SANT NARCIS- CLUB CICLIST  01:26:14     8:22 min. 
   4     789 QUERALT,Oriol        INF-1  BASOLI                     01:29:32    11:40 min. 
   5     830 VILA,Marc            INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:30:50    12:58 min. 
   6     757 ALCANTARA,Antonio    INF-1  BASOLI                     01:39:58    22:06 min. 
   7     817 DONATE,Arnau         INF-1  MEDINA COMPETICIO          01:42:28    24:36 min. 
   8     775 GALLARDO,Oscar       INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:47:40    29:48 min. 
   9     836 TUBERT,Guillem       INF-1  RADIKAL BIKES              01:48:36    30:44 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTILS ANY 96 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     802 CARDENAS,Jordan      INF-2  VDB FONTELEC               01:26:10          min. 
   2     796 PLANCHERIA,Aleix     INF-2  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        01:26:31       21 seg. 
   3     778 PORTA,Eduard         INF-2  GARATGE ESTACIO S.C.       01:35:15     9:05 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANS - 50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     590 ESPARRAGUER,Joaquim  VE-50  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:20:27          min. 
   2     572 LOPEZ,Florenci       VE-50  BIKE GIRONA - ROMEC        01:20:35        8 seg. 
   3     604 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       01:24:09     3:42 min. 
   4     602 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:05    10:38 min. 
   5     612 MUÑOZ,Antronio Jos   VE-50  MALGRAT- ESPORT CICLISTA   01:38:07    17:40 min. 
   6     654 GUINO,Josep          VE-50  LLAGOSTERA- CLUB BTT       01:38:42    18:15 min. 
   7     613 BADOSA,Jaume         VE-50  CASSA- CLUB CICLISTA       01:41:37    21:10 min. 
   8     330 RUSCALLEDA,Carlos    VE-50  CASSA                      02:24:46  1:04:19 hor. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : ESPLAIS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     490 CARRILLO,Juan        ESPLA  CC PALAFRUGELL             01:16:40          seg. 
   2     459 CABALLERO,Alex       ESPLA  FREE BIKE CLB              01:18:47     2:07 min. 
   3     511 TEODORO,Carlos       ESPLA  BASOLI GHOST               01:19:25     2:45 min. 
   4     448 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          01:20:54     4:14 min. 
   5     434 BUSQUETS,Albert      ESPLA  RADIKAL BIKES              01:23:20     6:40 min. 
   6     453 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ESPLA  RADIKAL BIKES              01:23:29     6:49 min. 
   7     528 ROMERO,Josep         ESPLA  CICLES AYATS               01:24:09     7:29 min. 
   8     491 ROMERO,Jordi         ESPLA  CAT BIKE                   01:24:31     7:51 min. 
   9     457 CANTIN,Josep Maria   ESPLA  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:26:14     9:34 min. 
  10     428 PERIES,Francesc      ESPLA  REMIENDOS                  01:26:38     9:58 min. 
  11     526 FABRELLAS,Jordi      ESPLA  JTC TEAM GAVARRES          01:28:41    12:01 min. 
  12     469 GARCIA,David         ESPLA  GENESIS BLANES             01:28:41    12:01 min. 
  13     524 BABOT,Xavier         ESPLA  LES RABASSES               01:29:26    12:46 min. 
  14     506 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  ESPLA  OLOST- CLUB CICLISTA       01:31:11    14:31 min. 
  15     460 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  AMBISIST                   01:34:11    17:31 min. 
  16     522 BOFILL,Jordi         ESPLA  CC PALAFRUGELL             01:41:13    24:33 min. 
  17     507 AUBACH,Conrado       ESPLA  CICLES AYATS               01:44:29    27:49 min. 
  18     462 ZARCO,Eloi           ESPLA  BICICLETES TOPE            01:56:31    39:51 min. 
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 Clasificación de : FEMINES CADET 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     769 ZARCO,Claudia        F-CAD  BICICLETES TOPE            01:36:32          min. 
   2     754 ROURA,Silvia         F-CAD  CICLES AYATS               01:39:53     3:21 min. 
   3     785 FOREST,Tina          F-CAD  CICLES AYATS               01:56:31    19:59 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES ELIT 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     690 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  CC ID ESTETIC I SALUT      01:33:24          min. 
   2     559 SURIA,Nuria          F-ELI  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:33:28        4 seg. 
   3     566 HERNANDEZ,Esther     F-ELI  BICICLETES ESTEVE          01:41:30     8:06 min. 
   4     563 HERNANDEZ,Cristina   F-ELI  BICICLETES TOPE            01:42:13     8:49 min. 
 


